DESCRIPTION
A versatile fluorescent strip fixture
configured with lamps on both
sides. Suitable for a wide range of
display and concealed applications
where shallow size and maximum
light is needed in a moderately
priced fixture. Uses T8 lamps.

Add “CT” for Cold Temperature.
Add “277” for 277v ballast
orDering inForMAtion
3000 W. ForeSt HoMe Avenue • MilWAukee, Wi 53215-2840
414-645-3333 • FAx: 414-672-5483 • WWW.bADgerlite.coM
Model Number Lamps Length (L)
DSM214E (2) F14T8 15”
DSM215E (2) F15T8 18”
DSM217E (2) F17T8 24”
DSM225E (2) F25T8 36”
DSM225T/E (4) F25T8 72”
DSM232E (2) F32T8 48”
DSM232T/E (4) F32T8 96”
DSM240T8/E (2) F40T8 60”
Copyright © 2009 Badger Lite Company
Double SiDe Mount Strip SerieS
L
5 1/4”